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Price
1.5805 EUR

Difference

General attributes
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Security type
Underlying
Type

Style

Strike price
Maturity
Contract size
Settlement date

Delivery date

Market data

Bid (Bid size)

Ask (Ask size)

Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
Underlying

Underlying price (date)
Settlement price (date)

Open Interest

Performance and Risk

6m
Perf (%) +21.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.28
Beta -
Volatility 49.87

Futures and Options
Related Futures

Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.25% (-0.02)

WBD\24L19\0.6
EUX

EUR

Option
WEBUILD S.P.A.
CALL

American

0.60 EUR
2024/12/19

500

2024/07/15

1.5805 EUR
1.5805 EUR
1.5805 EUR
1.6005 EUR
Webuild

1.5805 (24/07/15)
1.58 (24/07/15)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Recent research

on sector
Date
2024/07/15

2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/07/05
2024/06/24

on market

[ F]
[ F]

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

05.2024

1.5664 EUR (0)
1.4886 EUR (0)
1.6012 EUR (0)
1.3748 EUR (0)
1.8935 EUR (2024/03/20)
1.2300 EUR (2024/01/11)
1.8935 EUR (2024/03/20)
1.0375 EUR (2023/10/25)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?ISIN=IT0003865570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=404757187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907811_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000C7GD4Z2&ID_NOTATION=404757187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Option/print.phtml?elem907811_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000C7GD4Z2&ID_NOTATION=404757187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cfccf254d1af4f31a0be706a783dfd07298202cc46519be85a98b0921c6cd22a&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=694048d80a090d97b&time=1721235636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa82e1bc3f697b1a47a4596b173df42e21c83804b856ec03e3120881017cf65d&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f04116c497ab7a616&time=1721235636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b94159c5ff366183f68304daf83ef671df475dab063abdfcaa52033748e72b83&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dbc285b295d066f48&time=1721235636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78d8ba37414d10282a745888994751281f0e8f7e69563cdc3da59c92463106c5&idfile=60652&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60652%2F2024-07-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a5b22fbd58f0c7833&time=1721235636&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cc05a52930bad270b062d120bb580959dafb46e0057c3f3646fe2d9d53937c1b&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ba337958ccc06352&time=1721235636&tool=RSC
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